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May 22, 2024

Agency Name Type TCL Phone Number Email
Distinction
1. A Caring Alternative CMA | TCL 828-608-3440 tbowman@caringalternative.com
Distinction
2. Advantage Behavioral Healthcare CMA (910) 640-1038 bgraham@advantagebeh.com
ebosley@advantagebeh.com

3. Alexander Youth Network CMA 336-542-0887 mnichols01@aynkids.org
4. Appalachian Community Services  CMA 984-255-0837 TCM@acswnc.com

*(NCG)
5. Autism Society of NC CMA 919-436-4349 CareManagementContact@autismsociety-nc.org
6. Barium Springs dba Children's CMA 980-759-5949 cgojamaa@childrenshopealliance.org

Hope Alliance
7. B&D Integrated Health Services CMA 919-907-3406 elewis@bdihs.com
8. Blue Ridge Community Health AMH+ 828-508-3742 jweston@brchs.com

Services
9. Bridges of Hope CMA 252-258-8632 Accounting@bridgesofhope.us
10. Carobell CMA 910-708-0076 a.gibbs@carobell.com
11. Carolina Family Health Centers AMH+ 252-641-0514 sjunkins@cfhcnc.org

Ext 424
NC MEDICAID

NC DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES e+ DIVISION OF HEALTH BENEFITS

LOCATION: 820 South Boylan Avenue, McBryde Building Drive, Raleigh, NC 27603
MAILING ADDRESS:1950 Mail Service Center, Raleigh, NC 27699-1950
www.ncdhhs.gov « TEL: 919-855-7000 « FAX: 919-832-0225
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23.
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26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.
35.

Carolina Outreach
Carter Clinic

Catawba Valley Behavioral *(The
Mental Health Fund)

Cityblock Medical Practice NC
The Cognitive Connection *(Clay,
Wilson and Associates)

. Coastal Horizons Center

Coastal Southeastern United Care
Community Choices *(Community
Alternatives, Inc.)

Community Partnerships
Comprehensive Interventions
ComServ

Corine's Care Management
Covenant Case Management
Services

Crossnore School and Children's
Home

Cumberland County CommuniCare
Daymark Recovery Services
Dixon Social Interactive Services
Dream Provider Care Services
Duke Children's Primary Care
Duke Family Medicine Center
Duke Internal Medicine and
Pediatrics

Duke Outpatient Clinic
Easterseals UCP

Epiphany Family Services

CMA
AMH+
CMA
CMA

AMH+
CMA

CMA
AMH+
CMA
CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA
CMA

CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
AMH+
AMH+
AMH+

AMH+
CMA
CMA

984-255-0837
919.848.0132

828-465-8260

409-504-1910
828-256-3436

910-343-0145

910-755-5222
704-533-0166

919-781-3616
252-792-8035
704-215-4316
Ext 401

252-747-5705
704-249-7418

336-705-4016

910-222-6089
866-275-9552
252-353-0100
252-946-0580
919-620-5333
919-684-6721
919-490-9888

919-471-8344
919-306-7304
(704) 536-6853

tcm@carolinaoutreach.com
tbaldwin@thecarterclinic.com

tirandazza@cvhnc.org

amber.lovell@cityblock.com
Jwalker@thecogcon.com

jquisenberry@coastalhorizons.org

Asuebrook@broadstep.com
mfulk@comalt.org

Laurie@communitypartnerships.org
desireerodgers@comprehensiveinterventionsinc.org
kjames@comserve.org

corinescare@gmail.com
kevin.worley@covenantcasemanagementservices.com

amock@crossnore.org

shallock@cccommunicare.org
care@daymarkrecovery.org
amy.moore@dixonsocial.com
dreampcs@aol.com
amhcm@dm.duke.edu
amhcm@dm.duke.edu
amhcm@dm.duke.edu

amhcm@dm.duke.edu
marcie.boyes@eastersealsucp.com
kmillner@epiphanyfs.org
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50.
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52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

57.

58.
59.

Family Preservation Services of
North Carolina
FHR*(Fellowship Health
Resources)

Fernandez Community Center
Freedom House Recovery Center
Genesis Project 1

Greater Vision Counseling and
Consulting

HealthKeeper

Holt Assessment Services

Hope Services

InReach NC

Insight Human Services
Integrated Family Services
LeChris Health Systems of
Greenville

MedNorth Health Center *(New
Hanover Community Health
Center)

Monarch

Mountain Area Health Education
Center(MAHEC)

Moving Ahead Counseling Services
New Dimension Group

One to One with Youth

Optimal Behavioral

Outreach Management Services

Pathways Human Services of NC*
DBA Access Family Services
Pathways to Life

Phoenix Counseling Center

CMA

CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA

AMH+

CMA
AMH+

CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA

CMA
CMA

TCL
Distinction

919-607-0914

919-573-6520

919-900-7438
336-639-4835
704-596-0505
910-875-5590

252-823-5555
252-541-3833
919-714-7500
704-536-6661
ext.438
336-725-8389
252-439-0700
252-353-8452

910-343-0270

800-272-7826
828-407-2136

910-253-5885
910-289-2610
919-731-2119
252-702-0645
704-854-9828

704 910 2134

252-695-0269
704-842-6359

jane.vermette@accessfamilyservices.com

Aburch@fhr.net

yfernandez@fernandezcommunitycenter.com
najuma.a@freedomhouserecovery.org
caremanagement@genesisprojectl.org
Greatervisioncounseling4d02 @gmail.com

tbrooks@healthkeeperz.com
holtassessmentservicesllic@gmail.com
Tailoredcaremanagement@hopeservices4u.com

emassey@inreachnc.org

ihstcm@insightnc.org
keischa.pruden@integratedfamilyservices.net
lindamcdonald@lechris.com

enicklas@mednorth.org

CareManagement@monarchnc.org
Kayla.Rice@mahec.net

Hstrickland@movingaheadnc.org
Dr.Olatidoye@newdimensiongroup.org
Kone2one@aol.com
optbehllc@gmail.com
tcm@outreachms.com

info@accessfamilyservices.com

bcrumpler@pathways2life.health
kyle.button@phoenixcc.us
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Pinnacle Family Services

Pivotal Health Solutions *(Pivotal
Solutions, LLC)

PORT Human Services

PQA Healthcare

Premier Behavioral Services

Primary Care Solutions

Primary Health Choice

Renew Counseling Center of NC
RHA

Riverbend Services, Inc

S&H Youth and Adult Services
Sanctuary House

Sandhills Behavioral Care
Selfless Foundation

Sigma Health Services
Southeastern Healthcare of North
Carolina, Inc

Southlight

SPARC Services & Programs

Stephens Outreach Center
Sunrise Clinical Associates
Support, Inc

The Arc of North Carolina
Threshold, Inc

TLC Operations

Triangle Comprehensive Health
Services

UNC Center for Excellence

CMA

CMA

CMA
CMA

CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
AMH+
CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA

CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA

TCL
Distinction

TCL
Distinction
TCL
Distinction

919-790-8580

980-777-8171

910-231-3553
336-356-2600

910-671-1111
910-733-2007
980-309-3363
910-865-3500
910-779-0454
800-848-0180
910-618-9260
866-495-3651
336-275-7896
910-562-9882
336-254-0141
919-848-9108
919-279-8076

919-348-3163

866-700-1606
Ext 115

877-563 6030
919 493 5013
704-865-3525
800-662-8706
919-682-4124
984-220-1007
919-705-1020

919-445-0209

corporate@pinnaclefamilyservices.org
haley.huff@pinnaclefamilyservices.org
Admin@pivotal.healthcare

jfaulkner@porthealth.org
pga_knassar@surry.net

pga@surry.net
Premier@premierbehavioralservices.com
santhoshaugustine@hotmail.com
vallen@primarycaresolutions.org

tailoredcaremanagement@primaryhealthchoice.org

Office@renewccnc.com
CareManagementNC@rhanet.org
arouse@riverbendservicesinc.com
Idhardy@shyas.com

liz@shgso.org

info@SandhillsCares.com
yohmina@selflessusa.org
gwitherspoon@sigmahealthservices.com
esanders@sehcnc.com

cmacaremanagement@southlight.org

cmacaremanagement@thesparcnetwork.net

amoore@stephensoc.net
bherring@sunriseclinical.org
jessica.barnes@supportinc.org
TPCMteam@arcnc.org
D.brown@thresholdclubhouse.org
dturton@nctlc.org
tchs1705@yahoo.com

eleana mcmurry@med.unc.edu
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86. UNC Wakebrook Primary Care

87. Community Alternatives *(VOCA
Corp of NC)

88. VOICE Therapeutic Solutions

89. Walker Group Home

90. Yelverton's Enrichment Services
(YES)

91. Youth Extensions

*Provider Name Listed in NCTracks

AMH+
CMA

CMA
CMA
CMA

CMA

984-974-4832
985-774-4342

888-557-4080
980-781-1249
919-872-6220

919-246-5664

lachrystal williams@med.unc.edu

brenda.marrow@rescare.com

caremanagement@voice-ts.com

walkerdayprogram@gmail.com
vyelverton@yes2hh.com

jgarris@youthextensionsinc.com
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